
RC DE TRENS

Stal Brabo - Schilde 16-feb-20

Pony Ini.1

1 10:00 134 Van Dooren Amber Safira Pony

2 10:06 141 Van Weesenbeeck Elise Kantje's Dorito Pony

3 10:12 142 Vercouillie Emma Jaunty Pony

4 10:18 136 Van Haren Noor Dennis Pony

5 10:24 143 Vermeiren Laure Aslan van Hosewol pony

Ini.1

1 10:36 115 Heylen Elody Nemo

2 10:42 147 Witsenburg Phaedra Louis

3 10:48 126 Piessens Isabelle Lord Luiz Ballante

4 10:54 107 De Wilde Hannah Klinkhamer

5 11:00 129 Rombouts Rini Just Valentina

6 11:06 110 Deprez Julie Ichika v/h Bloemenhof

7 11:12 122 Loos Maxine Don Carilano

8 11:18 148 De Lombaert Ilse Darlien

Pony Ini.3

1 11:30 134 Van Dooren Amber Safira Pony

2 11:36 141 Van Weesenbeeck Elise Kantje's Dorito Pony

3 11:42 142 Vercouillie Emma Jaunty Pony

4 11:48 127 Rombouts Anouk Django Pony

5 11:54 136 Van Haren Noor Dennis Pony

6 12:00 131 Schoenmakers Daphne Iris v/h Heike Pony

7 12:06 139 Van Looveren Sharissa Gia Jane v/h Bloemenhof Pony

Ini.3

1 12:18 115 Heylen Elody Nemo

2 12:24 147 Witsenburg Phaedra Louis

3 12:30 126 Piessens Isabelle Lord Luiz Ballante

4 12:36 129 Rombouts Rini Just Valentina

5 12:42 110 Deprez Julie Ichika v/h Bloemenhof

6 12:48 122 Loos Maxine Don Carilano

7 12:54 153 Weijerman Hobie Noortje v/d Kempenhoeve

8 13:00 145 Vrinssen Leen Nayenka v/d Kempenhoeve

9 13:06 111 Dieltjens Amber Egipcio XXIV

10 13:12 132 Van den Broeck Britt Charm

11 13:18 120 Leemans Stalmans Silja World Wide Wonder

12 13:24 106 De Swerts Yoni Quick

13 13:30 124 Peeters Allison Juliana

14 13:36 117 Hulselmans Klara Babette



15 13:42 137 Van Hulselmans Klara Babette

Pony N1.1

1 14:00 131 Schoenmakers Daphne Iris v/h Heike Pony

2 14:06 139 Van Looveren Sharissa Gia Jane v/h Bloemenhof Pony

3 14:12 128 Rombouts Anouk Rana Pony

4 14:18 149 Dehoorne Marie Picasso Pony

5 14:24 121 Lodeweyckx Mirthe Nourejev v/d Beekerheide Pony

6 14:30 109 Dens Julie Beauty Pony

N1.1

1 14:42 153 Weijerman Hobie Noortje v/d Kempenhoeve

2 14:48 111 Dieltjens Amber Egipcio XXIV

3 14:54 132 Van den Broeck Britt Charm

4 15:00 145 Vrinssen Leen Nayenka v/d Kempenhoeve

5 15:06 116 Heylen Ilonka Prins

6 15:12 103 Bogaerts Klaartje Kailas E

7 15:18 133 Van den Eynde Veronique Stan

8 15:24 130 Roodhooft Tinna Kicki

9 15:30 152 Van Havenbergh Ellen Hanny v/d Kwinkard

10 15:36 123 Meyer Bo Grelot

11 15:42 140 Van Ruiten Charlotte Flair

12 15:48 135 Van Gansen Bo Fitzroy

13 15:54 125 Peeters Eline Elixir v/h Breugelhof

14 16:00 105 Ceulemans Zita Dreamboy

15 16:06 108 Dend Julie Danique

N2.1

1 16:18 114 Hennes Amber Kossie Kosmos Pony

2 16:24 116 Heylen Ilonka Prins

2 16:30 103 Bogaerts Klaartje Kailas E

4 16:36 150 Van Dessel Liesbet Jackie

5 16:42 112 Geudens Benny Don Aparte

6 16:48 102 Bauweraerts Ine Bon Vivant

N3.1

1 17:06 144 Vermeiren Laure For Kids Pleasure pony

2 17:12 119 Leemans André Othello

3 17:18 101 Aerts Maarten Jack Daniel's v/d Zandzee

4 17:24 113 Glorieux Jelsa Excellence

5 17:30 104 Boost Isabelle Eternidate

6 17:36 146 Wielockx Helen Erotik

7 17:42 151 Van Dessel Liesbet Elatio

8 17:48 118 Hulselmans Klara Credit

9 17:54 138 Van Hulselmans Klara Credit


